100001338

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	600366854
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	00 400 404 DADOA - 1
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	06/09/21010010
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	; ;
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	,
	# Incind
	, '

Office Use Only



066

D11 +*250.00

JUN 0-9 2021

I ALBRITTON

.CORPORATE ACCESS, ____

When you need ACCESS to the world $\overset{\circ}{\sf w}$

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		PICK U	JP: 6/8 Glinda
		CERTIFIED COPY	
	XX	РНОТОСОРУ	
		CUS	
	xx	FILING	LLC AMEND
1.		Pancitas Franchising LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME)	NT #)
2.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)
4.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)
5.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	NT #)
6.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	NΓ#)
	ECIA TRU	L CTIONS:	

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Division of Co	orporations		
	AS FRANCHISING LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Leslie Alan Rozenewaig,	Esq.	
		Name of Person	
	Rozencwaig & Nadel, LL	P	
		Firm/Company	
	301 W. Hallandale Beach	Blvd	
		Address	-
	Hallandale Beach, Florida	33009	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	entities@rnflaw.com		re-e
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report noti all:	iication)
Leslie Alan Rozencwaij	g, Esq.	954 455-5100	
Name	of Person	at () Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Division of C P.O. Box 632	Section Corporations	Street Address: Registration Sec Division of Cor The Centre of T	porations

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

ARTICI	LES OF A	AMENDN	IENT			
	TO)			3	_
ARTICL	ES OF O	RGANIZ	ATION		E	
	OI	F			. 4.	معرب معرب
						3.4
PANCITAS FRANCHISING LLC					ò	0 PM 1.28
(Name of the Limited Line) (A Flo	bility Compan	v as it now app	cars on our reco	rds.)		2 V
(A Flo	rida Limited Li	iability Compan	y)		ંચ <i>્રે</i> .્રે.	<i>'!</i>
The Anielson of Organization Continuing the deficient		C1 . J	07/15/2016		i day.	730
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	y Company v	were med on			and assigned.	F
Florida document number L16000133808						
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	; :					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the li	imited lishil	lity company	here:			
	III.	in Company	<u></u> .			
N/A The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "1	1. 2. 2. 1.1.2.1.212		1 2 2 22	735 d 11		<u> </u>
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "I	Limited Liabilit	ty Company. In	ic designation "LI	.C or the abb	reviation "L.L.C.	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		N/A	<u>.</u>			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD	DRESS)					
		•				
						_
		N/A				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:						<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
						
B. If amending the registered agent and/or register	red office ac	idress on our	r records, ente	r the name	of the new regis	tered
agent and/or the new registered office address here	<u>e</u> :			<u> </u>		 -
Name of New Registered Agent: N/A	۸					_
New Registered Office Address:						
New Registered Office Address.		Enter F	lorida street addr	ess		_
		City	, F	lorida	Zip Code	
Nicos Designation of Control C		City			ing conc	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registe	red Agent:					

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	SAUL PESTAE	19416 PRESIDENTIAL WAY	≣ Add
		Miami, Fl. 33179	
			Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			Change
			🗖 \\ \dd
			🗆 Remove
			Change
		No. of the Control of	
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			🗆 Remove
			□ Change
			□ ∧dd
			□ Remove
			G.Channa

		 			
					<u> </u>
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
					
					· ·
			· -		
		····			
			 		
		··			- -
					
				·	
				······································	
Tective date, if other than effective date is listed, the	an the date of filir	ng:	o data of filing on man	(option	al)
<u>ote:</u> If the date inserted is	n this block does not	meet the applica	ble statutory filing	requirements, this d	late will not be listed as
cument's effective date o	n the Department of	State's records.		•	
ecord specifies a delayed	effective date, but no	ot an effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m. or	the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the
is filed.					•
June 7		2021			
ited					
DocuSigned b	у:		- '		
	1.				
l Jaime Pes	ari				
Jaime Pes	ATL Signature of a	member or author	ized representative o	f a member	